S
p
it
:
D
ir
e
c
t
F
ix
in
g
s
technical@rjfixings.com • www.rjfixings.com
Nail length selection
HC6 range Length (LT)
Eurocode
Orange strip
500 pcs/box
HC6-15 15 053206
HC6-17 17 011876
HC6-22 22 011891
HC6-27 27 011877
HC6-32 32 053207
* Leaves no plastic residue after fixing
Pulsa HC6 Pins
Description
¬ For fixing into high strength concrete and steel